One Time Payment :

The Ummed International School, Abu Road

FEE STRUCTURE 2023-2024

(For Day, Day Boarding & Boarding School)
Day Scholar (8.00 a.m. to 1.30 p.m) Day Boarder (8.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m.)

Prospectus (Along with Application Form) Rs. 500 (Non- Refundable)
Prospectus (Along with Application Form if requested by post) Rs. 550 (Non- Refundable)
Registration Fee Rs. 1500 (Non- Refundable)
Admission Fee Rs. 5000 (Non- Refundable)
Day Scholar (Yearly Payment) Day Boarder (Yearly Payment) Boarder (Yearly Payment)
Fee Heads Play Group Nursery to UKG 1&11 1l to VIl IXto X Xl to X1l Il toV VI to VIII IX to X XI to Xl Il toV VI to VIl IXto X XI to Xll
(Amount in Rs.) | (AmountinRs.) | (AmountinRs.) | (Amountin Rs.) | (Amount in Rs.) | (Amount in Rs.) (Amount in Rs.) | (Amount in Rs.) | (Amount in Rs.) | (Amount in Rs.) (Amount in Rs.) | (Amount in Rs.) | (Amount in Rs.) | (Amount in Rs.)
Security Deposit (Refundable) 5000 5000 10000 10000
Annual Charges 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500
Tuition Fee 10000 24000 28000 36000 40000 52000 36000 36000 40000 52000 42000 42000 46000 58000
Development Fee 2500 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
Sport and Activity Fee 3000 7500 10000 8000 11000 11000 12000 15000 15000 15000 15000 15000 15000 15000
E- Learning Fee 2000 5000 5500 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000
Ummed Equistrian Membership 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 optional optional 10000 10000 10000 10000
Refreshment
Lunch Charges
Evening Refreshment 2000 3500 3500 25000 30000 32500 35000
Computer Lab
3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000
Examination Fee
1000 1500 1500 1000 1500 1500 1500 1000 1500 1500 1500
Lab fee - (Sci
ab fee - (Science) 3000 3000 3000
B Lodgi
oard & Lodging 130000 151000 170000 170000
Total 22000 47500 54500 66500 77000 92000 95500 104000 109500 127000 220500 242000 273000 288000

* Imprest Money: Rs.2000/-& 10000/-(DS,DB, & Boarder students)(Advance for personal expenses, refundable after deduction on leaving the school)

Mode of Payment:

1. Demand Draft: The above fee can be paid through the Demand Draft payable at Abu Road, in favour of the 'The Ummed International School'
Bank Details: Bank Name: Bank of Baroda, Branch Abu Road, A/c No: 26220200000751 , IFSC Code: BARBOABROAD
Or Axis Bank, Branch: Abu Road, Saving A/c No. : 919010072352551, IFSC Code : UTIBOOO1126
2. NEFT: The above fee may be transferred through NEFT also
3. Kindly deposit four advance cheques for Day scholar, Day boarder and two cheques for Boarder.




